LT-SPLB SERIES LED PARKING LOT LIGHT
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Heavy duty die-cast aluminum housing,
fully sealed to be dirt and bug proof
î New Up-Down Penetrative heat sink design
to optimize thermal transfer and
maximize performance and life of LED
î IP 65 waterproof protection

Extension Arm
Performance
Order Information
Sample Number:  LT-SPLB100-50K-TA-PC-DM-T3
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT ADAPTER TYPE Control Mode DISTRIBUTION TYPE
LT SPLB
Parking  Lot
 Light  B
075=75W
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
240=240W
300=300W
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=250-528VAC
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
SF   AE    EA
TR   YK
 PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
DM=1-10VDC DIM
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd All right reserved.
 MORE QUALIFIED PRODUCTS,PLEASE CONTACT
Yoke
Adjustable Arm